SEMESTER-I(Theory)

Course
Code

Course
Name

Full
Marks

Internal
Assessment

External
Assessment

1.1.1

Childhood and Growing Up

Characteristics
2" Half: Aspects of Development

1t Half: Development and its

50

50

15

15

35

35

1.1.2

Contemporary India and Education
15t Half: Education in Post-
Independent India

2"d Half: Policy Framework for
Education in India

50

50

15

15

35

35

1.1.4

Language Across Curriculum

50

15

35

o

Understanding Disciplines and
Subjects ‘

50

15

35

11

EPC1 |

TOTAL

325

235




